
DISPLAYS

Trade book representatives
Sales Department
800-788-3123

Field Sales Rep Managers:

Leslie Jobson
510-809-3700 
leslie.jobson@ingramcontent.com

Elise Cannon
510-809-3700 
elise.cannon@ingramcontent.com

Tom Lupoff 
(Outdoor/Travel Accounts) 
510-809-3754 | Fax: 510-809-3733 
tom.lupoff@ingramcontent.com

Publishers Group West/Ingram Publisher Services

Counter Spinner
#56000, 7" x 7" x 15", $40 freight included

Playing Cards Display
#56038, 9" x 9" 

free with order of 27 decks

Floor Spinner
#FS999, 18.25" x 18.25" x 55.25" 

$450 freight included 
includes 10 media pockets (11" x 7.25" x 2.25")  
+ 8 merchandise shelves (11.625" x 4" x 2.75")

Board Books Display
#56041, 13" x 6.5" 

free with order of 12 books

Finder Series Display
#FS888, 13" x 10" x 7", $16 

holds up to 32 Finder books

Quick Guide Display
#QG888, 4.5" x 5.38" x 9", $6 
(holds up to 12 quick guides)

Put two displays together to 
showcase 24 quick guides

Open-Sided Display
#56008, 6" x 9.5" (fits all titles) 
free with order of 6 books

Field Guide Display
#56010, 5.25" x 6" 

free with order of 6 books



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006 / 8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST

ORDERING INFORMATION

For accounts ordering direct with 
AdventureKEEN:
Supply complete address and shipping 
instructions. Please note ISBN number, 
description, and price on all orders and 
correspondence. 
Prices in this catalog were in effect at the time of 
publication and are F.O.B. shipping point. Prices 
do not include any transportation and insurance 
charges or applicable city and state taxes. Unless 
otherwise requested, transportation will be 
prepaid and added to your invoice. Remittances 
should be made out to AdventureKEEN, 2204 1st 
Ave S, Suite 102, Birmingham, AL 35233. 
All books in this catalog are guaranteed. Defective 
books will be replaced or credited to your account 
if notified within 30 days of orders receipt. Send to 
the NEW AdventureKEEN warehouse address: 

AdventureKEEN 
2163 Powell Avenue S 
Birmingham AL 35233
Returns must include a packing list with full title 
and ISBN for each shipment. Return authorization 
required; call 800-678-7006.
Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing 
specifications of all books announced are subject 
to change without notice. The listing of a price for 
any title in this catalog is not intended to control 
the resale price thereof. 
Terms: Net 30 days for approved open accounts. 
Non-returnable: 50% off retail with a minimum 
order of 5 books. 
A returnable discount schedule is available to the 
book trade. Please contact either your PGW field 
rep or call 800-678-7006 for more information.

Ordering information

In-House Sales Account Managers: 

Gift account representatives
Meredith Hutchins (Sales Director) 
205-224-0868 
meredith@adventurewithkeen.com
Jody Anderson (Upper Midwest) 
320-703-9363 
jody@adventurewithkeen.com

Brent Holmes (Southeast) 
859-815-7201  
brent@adventurewithkeen.com
Jessica Parris (Northeast,  
Mid-Atlantic, Lower Midwest) 
763-333-0344 
jessica@adventurewithkeen.com

Danielle Sherwood  
(West and Southwest) 
763-333-0702 
danielle@adventurewithkeen.com

Independent Sales Representatives: 
AVG, LLC (NH, MA, ME, CT, VT)  
617-922-3060 
teamtyrrell@aol.com
Bob Beal (New York) 
585-697-4780 
bobbealsales@rochester.rr.com
Casual Expressions  
(Michigan, Ohio) 
Phone: 800-739-5779 
Fax: 800-259-4714 
sales@casual-expressions.com
Corrine Chamberlain (Southeast) 
770-312-8154 
corrine.chamberlain@gmail.com

Cregger Marketing  
(AR, IA, KS, MO, NE) 
800-883-4156 
donnarep@creggermarketing.com
Peg Gallagher (Wisconsin) 
715-853-4113 
gallagh@frontiernet.net
Terry Knutson (Illinois) 
847-204-7695 
terryknutson@comcast.net
Bridget Magness (Texas) 
Phone: 830-624-5250 
texasgiftreps@gmail.com 

PWEST Associates (CA, OR, WA) 
877-793-7872 
gloria@pwest-associates.com
Salesmark, Inc. / 
Destination Gifts, Inc.  
(AZ, CO, ID, MT, NV, NM, SD, UT, WY) 
800-564-5204 
tbrown@salesmarkinc.com
Mel Turner (Southeast) 
615-394-9511 
mlturner44@yahoo.com




